Cavotec Connectors AB
PC
O
N
N
06
3
Fileok.indd 1Fileok.indd   1 9-09-2005 10:43:119-09-2005   10:43:11

, ,
/ ,
avote
c
C
C
a
v
o
te
c
C
avotec
-  I . : « » : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 4 160 1,9  35 PC4-SX04-S350 PC4-TX04-S350
   200  50 PC4-SX04-0500 PC4-TX04-0500
   250  70 PC4-SX04-0700 PC4-TX04-0700
 4 5 125 1,9  25 PC4-SX05-S250 PC4-TX05-S250
   160  35 PC4-SX05-0350 PC4-TX05-0350
   200  50 PC4-SX05-0500 PC4-TX05-0500
   200  70 PC4-SX05-0700 PC4-TX05-0700
-  I . : « » : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
4 4 160 1,8  35 PC4-SX04-S350R PC4-TX04-S350R
   200  50 PC4-SX04-0500R PC4-TX04-0500R
   250  70 PC4-SX04-0700R PC4-TX04-0700R
 4 5 125 1,8  25 PC4-SX05-S250R PC4-TX05-S250R
   160  35 PC4-SX05-0350R PC4-TX05-0350R
   200  50 PC4-SX05-0500R PC4-TX05-0500R
   200  70 PC4-SX05-0700R PC4-TX05-0700R
-  I . : “ ”
. .  mm2 . (1)
4 4 160 4,8  35 PC4-RX04-S350
   200  50 PC4-RX04-0500
   250  70 PC4-RX04-0700
 4 5 125 4,8  25 PC4-RX05-S250
   160  35 PC4-RX05-0350
   200  50 PC4-RX05-0500
   200  70 PC4-RX05-0700
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 4 160 3,5  35 PC4-VX04-S350 PC4-WX04-S350
   200  50 PC4-VX04-0500 PC4-WX04-0500
   250  70 PC4-VX04-0700 PC4-WX04-0700
 4 5 125 3,5  25 PC4-VX05-S250 PC4-WX05-S250
   160  35 PC4-VX05-0350 PC4-WX05-0350
   200  50 PC4-VX05-0500 PC4-WX05-0500
   200  70 PC4-VX05-0700 PC4-WX05-0700
C
a
v
o

C
a
v
o
te
c
avotecC
C
a
v
o
te
c
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
4 4 160 2,4  35 PC4-SS04-S350 PC4-TS04-S350
   200  50 PC4-SS04-0500 PC4-TS04-0500
   250  70 PC4-SS04-0700 PC4-TS04-0700
 4 5 125 2,4  25 PC4-SS05-S250 PC4-TS05-S250
   160  35 PC4-SS05-0350 PC4-TS05-0350
   200  50 PC4-SS05-0500 PC4-TS05-0500
   200  70 PC4-SS05-0700 PC4-TS05-0700
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
4 4 160 2,5  35 PC4-SS04-S350B PC4-TS04-S350B
   200  50 PC4-SS04-0500B PC4-TS04-0500B
   250  70 PC4-SS04-0700B PC4-TS04-0700B
 4 5 125 2,5  25 PC4-SS05-S250B PC4-TS05-S250B
   160  35 PC4-SS05-0350B PC4-TS05-0350B
   200  50 PC4-SS05-0500B PC4-TS05-0500B
   200  70 PC4-SS05-0700B PC4-TS05-0700B
-  I . : “ ”
. .  mm2 .
4 4 160 2,7  35 PC4-RS04-S350
   200  50 PC4-RS04-0500
   250  70 PC4-RS04-0700
 4 5 125 2,7  25 PC4-RS05-S250
   160  35 PC4-RS05-0350
   200  50 PC4-RS05-0500
   200  70 PC4-RS05-0700
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 4 160 1,7  35 PC4-VS04-S350 PC4-WS04-S350
   200  50 PC4-VS04-0500 PC4-WS04-0500
   250  70 PC4-VS04-0700 PC4-WS04-0700
 4 5 125 1,7  25 PC4-VS05-S250 PC4-WS05-S250
   160  35 PC4-VS05-0350 PC4-WS05-0350
   200  50 PC4-VS05-0500 PC4-WS05-0500
   200  70 PC4-VS05-0700 PC4-WS05-0700
Fileok.indd 13Fileok.indd   13 9-09-2005 10:44:049-09-2005   10:44:04
14
 X4/X5  500
 X4/X5

15
/ , , ,
/ , , ,
/ , ,
avote
c
C
C
a
v
o
te
c
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 24 20 1,9 1,5 PC4-SX24-00150 PC4-TX24-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-SX24-00250 PC4-TX24-00250
   40  4 PC4-SX24-0040 PC4-TX24-0040
 4 30 20 1,9 1,5 PC4-SX30-00150 PC4-TX30-00150
  30  2,5 PC4-SX30-00250 PC4-TX30-00250
   40  4 PC4-SX30-0040 PC4-TX30-0040
 4 37 20 2,0 1,5 PC4-SX37-00150 PC4-TX37-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-SX37-00250 PC4-TX37-00250
   40  4 PC4-SX37-0040 PC4-TX37-0040
 5 50 20 4,2 1,5 PC5-SX50-00150 PC5-TX50-00150
   30  2,5 PC5-SX50-00250 PC5-TX50-00250
   40  4 PC5-SX50-0040 PC5-TX50-0040
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . . 4
24 20 1,8 1,5 PC4-SX24-00150R PC4-TX24-00150R
   30  2,5 PC4-SX24-00250R PC4-TX24-00250R
   40  4 PC4-SX24-0040R PC4-TX24-0040R
 4 30 20 1,8 1,5 PC4-SX30-00150R PC4-TX30-00150R
 30  2,5  PC4-SX30-00250R PC4-TX30-00250R
   40  4 PC4-SX30-0040R PC4-TX30-0040R
 4 37 20 1,9 1,5 PC4-SX37-00150R PC4-TX37-00150R
   30  2,5 PC4-SX37-00250R PC4-TX37-00250R
   40  4 PC4-SX37-0040R PC4-TX37-0040R
 5 50 20 4,2 1,5 PC5-SX50-00150R PC5-TX50-00150R
   30  2,5 PC5-SX50-00250R PC5-TX50-00250R
   40  4 PC5-SX50-0040R PC5-TX50-0040R
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 24 20 3,5 1,5 PC4-VX24-00150 PC4-WX24-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-VX24-00250 PC4-WX24-00250
   40  4 PC4-VX24-0040 PC4-WX24-0040
 4 30 20 3,5 1,5 PC4-VX30-00150 PC4-WX30-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-VX30-00250 PC4-WX30-00250
   40  4 PC4-VX30-0040 PC4-WX30-0040
 4 37 20 3,6 1,5 PC4-VX37-00150 PC4-WX37-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-VX37-00250 PC4-WX37-00250
   40  4 PC4-VX37-0040 PC4-WX37-0040
 5 50 20 7,8 1,5 PC5-VX50-00150 PC5-WX50-00150
   30  2,5 PC5-VX50-00250 PC5-WX50-00250
   40  4 PC5-VX50-0040 PC5-WX50-0040
C
a
v
o

4  5
Fileok.indd 16Fileok.indd   16 9-09-2005 10:44:139-09-2005   10:44:13
17
/ , , ,
/ , , ,
/ , ,
C
a
v
o
te
c
avotecC
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 24 20 2,4 1,5 PC4-SS24-00150 PC4-TS24-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-SS24-00250 PC4-TS24-00250
   40  4 PC4-SS24-0040 PC4-TS24-0040
 4 30 20 2,4 1,5 PC4-SS30-00150 PC4-TS30-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-SS30-00250 PC4-TS30-00250
   40  4 PC4-SS30-0040 PC4-TS30-0040
 4 37 20 2,5 1,5 PC4-SS37-00150 PC4-TS37-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-SS37-00250 PC4-TS37-00250
   40  4 PC4-SS37-0040 PC4-TS37-0040
 5 50 20 4,1 1,5 PC5-SS50-00150 PC5-TS50-00150
   30  2,5 PC5-SS50-00250 PC5-TS50-00250
   40  4 PC5-SS50-0040 PC5-TS50-0040
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 24 20 1,7 1,5 PC4-VS24-00150 PC4-WS24-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-VS24-00250 PC4-WS24-00250
   40  4 PC4-VS24-0040 PC4-WS24-0040
 4 30 20 1,7 1,5 PC4-VS30-00150 PC4-WS30-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-VS30-00250 PC4-WS30-00250
   40  4 PC4-VS30-0040 PC4-WS30-0040
 4 37 20 1,8 1,5 PC4-VS37-00150 PC4-WS37-00150
   30  2,5 PC4-VS37-00250 PC4-WS37-00250
   40  4 PC4-VS37-0040 PC4-WS37-0040
 5 50 20 2,7 1,5 PC5-VS50-00150 PC5-WS50-00150
   30  2,5 PC5-VS50-00250 PC5-WS50-00250
   40  4 PC5-VS50-0040 PC5-WS50-0040
:
.
.
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 4 24 20 2,5 1,5 PC4-SS24-00150B PC4-TS24-00150B
   30  2,5 PC4-SS24-00250B PC4-TS24-00250B
   40  4 PC4-SS24-0040B PC4-TS24-0040B
 4 30 20 2,5 1,5 PC4-SS30-00150B PC4-TS30-00150B
   30  2,5 PC4-SS30-00250B PC4-TS30-00250B
   40  4 PC4-SS30-0040B PC4-TS30-0040B
 4 37 20 2,6 1,5 PC4-SS37-00150B PC4-TS37-00150B
   30  2,5 PC4-SS37-00250B PC4-TS37-00250B
   40  4 PC4-SS37-0040B PC4-TS37-0040B
 5 50 20 4,1 1,5 PC5-SS50-00150B PC5-TS50-00150B
   30  2,5 PC5-SS50-00250B PC5-TS50-00250B
   40  4 PC5-SS50-0040B PC5-TS50-0040B
Fileok.indd 17Fileok.indd   17 9-09-2005 10:44:189-09-2005   10:44:18
18
 X5  420A, 1100
 X5, ,

a
v
o
te
c
C
avotec
C
a
v
o
te
c
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 5 4 250 4,5  70 PC5-SX04-S700 PC5-TX04-S700
   320  95 PC5-SX04-0950 PC5-TX04-0950
   420  120/150 PC5-SX04-1500 PC5-TX04-1500
   420  150/185 PC5-SX04-1850 PC5-TX04-1850
 5 5 250 4,5  70 PC5-SX05-S700 PC5-TX05-S700
   320  95 PC5-SX05-0950 PC5-TX05-0950
   320  120/150 PC5-SX05-1500 PC5-TX05-1500
   320  150/185 PC5-SX05-1850 PC5-TX05-1850
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
5 4 250 4,5  70 PC5-SX04-S700R PC5-TX04-S700R
   320  95 PC5-SX04-0950R PC5-TX04-0950R
   420  120/150 PC5-SX04-1500R PC5-TX04-1500R
   420  150/185 PC5-SX04-1850R PC5-TX04-1850R
 5 5 250 4,5  70 PC5-SX05-S700R PC5-TX05-S700R
   320  95 PC5-SX05-0950R PC5-TX05-0950R
   320  120/150 PC5-SX05-1500R PC5-TX05-1500R
   320  150/185 PC5-SX05-1850R PC5-TX05-1850R
-  I . : “ ”
. .  mm2 .
5 4 250 9,4  70 PC5-RX04-S700
   320  95 PC5-RX04-0950
   420  120/150 PC5-RX04-1500
   420  150/185 PC5-RX04-1850
 5 5 250 9,4  70 PC5-RX05-S700
   320  95 PC5-RX05-0950
   320  120/150 PC5-RX05-1500
   320  150/185 PC5-RX05-1850
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
5 4 250 7,8  70 PC5-VX04-S700 PC5-WX04-S700
   320  95 PC5-VX04-0950 PC5-WX04-0950
   420  120/150 PC5-VX04-1500 PC5-WX04-1500
   420  150/185 PC5-VX04-1850 PC5-WX04-1850
 5 5 250 7,8  70 PC5-VX05-S700 PC5-WX05-S700
   320  95 PC5-VX05-0950 PC5-WX05-0950
   320  120/150 PC5-VX05-1500 PC5-WX05-1500
   320  150/185 PC5-VX05-1850 PC5-WX05-1850
Fileok.indd 19Fileok.indd   19 9-09-2005 10:44:239-09-2005   10:44:23
20

C
a
v
o
te
c
avotecC
C
a
v
o
te
c
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 5 4 250 4,3  70 PC5-SS04-S700 PC5-TS04-S700
   320  95 PC5-SS04-0950 PC5-TS04-0950
   420  120/150 PC5-SS04-1500 PC5-TS04-1500
   420  150/185 PC5-SS04-1850 PC5-TS04-1850
 5 5 250 4,3  70 PC5-SS05-S700 PC5-TS05-S700
   320  95 PC5-SS05-0950 PC5-TS05-0950
   320  120/150 PC5-SS05-1500 PC5-TS05-1500
   320  150/185 PC5-SS05-1850 PC5-TS05-1850
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
5 4 250 4,4  70 PC5-SS04-S700B PC5-TS04-S700B
   320  95 PC5-SS04-0950B PC5-TS04-0950B
   420  120/150 PC5-SS04-1500B PC5-TS04-1500B
   420  150/185 PC5-SS04-1850B PC5-TS04-1850B
 5 5 250 4,4  70 PC5-SS05-S700B PC5-TS05-S700B
   320  95 PC5-SS05-0950B PC5-TS05-0950B
   320  120/150 PC5-SS05-1500B PC5-TS05-1500B
   320  150/185 PC5-SS05-1850B PC5-TS05-1850B
-  I . : “ ”
. .  mm2 .
 5 4 250 4,9  70 PC5-RS04-S700
   320  95 PC5-RS04-0950
   420  120/150 PC5-RS04-1500
   420  150/185 PC5-RS04-1850
 5 5 250 4,9  70 PC5-RS05-S700
   320  95 PC5-RS05-0950
   320  120/150 PC5-RS05-1500
   320  150/185 PC5-RS05-1850
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 5 4 250 2,7  70 PC5-VS04-S700 PC5-WS04-S700
   320  95 PC5-VS04-0950 PC5-WS04-0950
   420  120/150 PC5-VS04-1500 PC5-WS04-1500
   420  150/185 PC5-VS04-1850 PC5-WS04-1850
 5 5 250 2,7  70 PC5-VS05-S700 PC5-WS05-S700
   320  95 PC5-VS05-0950 PC5-WS05-0950
   320  120/150 PC5-VS05-1500 PC5-WS05-1500
   320  150/185 PC5-VS05-1850 PC5-WS05-1850
Fileok.indd 21Fileok.indd   21 9-09-2005 10:44:299-09-2005   10:44:29
22

S=
-
S=
V=
T=
W=
R=
I=
Fileok.indd 22Fileok.indd   22 9-09-2005 10:44:319-09-2005   10:44:31
23
/ , ,
, ,
/ ,
-  I . : “ ”
. .  mm2 .
 6 4 480 8,2 185 PC6-RS04-1850
   570  240 PC6-RS04-2400
   660  300 PC6-RS04-3000
 6 5 480 8,2 185 PC6-RS05-1850
   570  240 PC6-RS05-2400
   660  300 PC6-RS05-3000
-  I . : « »  “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 6 4 480 6,0 185 PC6-VS04-1850 PC6-WS04-1850
   570  240 PC6-VS04-2400 PC6-WS04-2400
   660  300 PC6-VS04-3000 PC6-WS04-3000
 6 5 480 6,0 185 PC6-VS05-1850 PC6-WS05-1850
   570  240 PC6-VS05-2400 PC6-WS05-2400
   660  300 PC6-VS05-3000 PC6-WS05-3000
-  I . : “ ” : “ ”
. .  mm2 . .
 6 4 480 8,0 185 PC6-SS04-1850 PC6-TS04-1850
   570  240 PC6-SS04-2400 PC6-TS04-2400
   660  300 PC6-SS04-3000 PC6-TS04-3000
 6 5 480 8,0 185 PC6-SS05-1850 PC6-TS05-1850
  570  240 PC6-SS05-2400 PC6-TS05-2400
   660  300 PC6-SS05-3000 PC6-TS05-3000
Fileok.indd 23Fileok.indd   23 9-09-2005 10:44:379-09-2005   10:44:37
24
,
.

120= 120mm2
=
-
R=
S=
V=
T=
W=
Fileok.indd 30Fileok.indd   30 9-09-2005 10:45:289-09-2005   10:45:28
31
, ,
,  ,
,
- .U  I . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
5 4+2 7 200V/400V 200  50 PC5-SX04-K0500R
   250  70 PC5-SX04-K0700R
   320  95 PC5-SX04-K0950R
   320  120 PC5-SX04-K1200R
  4+3+FO 7 200V/400V 200  50 PC5-SX04-K0501R
   250  70 PC5-SX04-K0701R
   320  95 PC5-SX04-K0951R
   320  120 PC5-SX04-K1201R
- .U  I . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 5 4+2 7 200V/400V 200 50 PC5-RX04-K0500
   250  70 PC5-RX04-K0700
   320  95 PC5-RX04-K0950
   320  120 PC5-RX04-K1200
  4+3+FO 7 200V/400V 200  50 PC5-RX04-K0501
   250  70 PC5-RX04-K0701
   320  95 PC5-RX04-K0951
   320  120 PC5-RX04-K1201
- .U  I . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 5 4+2 7 200V/400V 200 50 PC5-VX04-K0500
   250  70 PC5-VX04-K0700
   320  95 PC5-VX04-K0950
   320  120 PC5-VX04-K1200
  4+3 7 200V/400V 200  50 PC5-VX04-K0501
   250  70 PC5-VX04-K0701
   320  95 PC5-VX04-K0951
   320  120 PC5-VX04-K1201
C
a
v
o

v
o
te
c
C
a
v
o
te
c
, ,
,  ,
,
- .U  I . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 5 4+2 7 200V/400V 200 4,6 50 PC5-SS04-K0500
   250  70 PC5-SS04-K0700
   320  95 PC5-SS04-K0950
   320  120 PC5-SS04-K1200
- .U  I . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 5 4+2 7 200V/400V 200 5,1 50 PC5-RS04-K0500
   250  70 PC5-RS04-K0700
   320  95 PC5-RS04-K0950
   320  120 PC5-RS04-K1200
- .U  I . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 5 4+2 7 200V/400V 200 2,9 50 PC5-VS04-K0500
   250  70 PC5-VS04-K0700
   320  95 PC5-VS04-K0950
   320  120 PC5-VS04-K1200
Fileok.indd 33Fileok.indd   33 9-09-2005 10:45:379-09-2005   10:45:37
34
600
ø

 NFM Framatone ,
. . 37
PC
O
N
N
05
1
Fileok.indd 34Fileok.indd   34 9-09-2005 10:45:389-09-2005   10:45:38
35
, ,  25000
, ,  25000
,  25000
- .U  I  . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 8 4+1 15 000V/220V 160  18 50 PC8-SS04-0500
   210   70 PC8-SS04-0700
   250   95 PC8-SS04-0950
   270   120 PC8-SS04-1200
   320   150 PC8-SS04-1500
   420   240 PC8-SS04-2400
- .U  I  . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
8 4+1 15 000V/220V 160  18 50 PC8-RS04-0500
   210   70 PC8-RS04-0700
   250   95 PC8-RS04-0950
   270   120 PC8-RS04-1200
   320   150 PC8-RS04-1500
   420   240 PC8-RS04-2400
- .U  I  . : « »
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 8 4+1 15 000V/220V 160  13,5 50 PC8-VS04-0500
   210   70 PC8-VS04-0700
   250   95 PC8-VS04-0950
   270   120 PC8-VS04-1200
   320   150 PC8-VS04-1500
   420   240 PC8-VS04-2400
,  25000
- .U  I  . : “ ”
. , + . / . .  mm2 .
 8 4+1 15 000V/220V 160  13,5 50 PC8-IS04-0500
   210   70 PC8-IS04-0700
   250   95 PC8-IS04-0950
   270   120 PC8-IS04-1200
   320   150 PC8-IS04-1500
   420   240 PC8-IS04-2400
: ,  25000
, , .
Fileok.indd 35Fileok.indd   35 9-09-2005 10:45:439-09-2005   10:45:43
36